 Page 1 of 7
Mini-Circuits®
www.minicircuits.com   P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003  (718) 934-4500  sales@minicircuits.com
USB-I/O-8DRVUSB I/O CONTROL BOX
Key Features
Feature Advantages
8 relays with dry contact Outputs
Can be used to operate up to 8 analog devices simultaneously, each with a draw of up to

The Big Deal
• 8 TTL/LVTTL digital I/O channels, 8 High
  Voltage digital inputs (32V max) and 8
  electromechanical Form C buffered relays
• All TTL/LVTTL channels can sink & source 32mA
• All required power drawn from USB bus
Case Style: LE1594
Trademarks: Windows, Visual Basic, and Visual Studio are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and other countries. Linux is a registered trademark of Linus
Torvalds. LabVIEW and CVI are registered trademarks of National Instruments Corp. Delphi is a registered trademark of Codegear LLC. MATLAB is a registered trademark of MathWorks, Inc.
Agilent VEE is a registered trademark of Agilent Technologies, Inc. Neither Mini-Circuits nor the Mini-Circuits USB-I/O-8DRV are affiliated with or endorsed by the owners of the above referenced
trademarks.
Mini-Circuits and the Mini-Circuits logo are registered trademarks of Scientific Components Corporation.
Included Accessories
Model No. Description Qty.
USB-CBL-AB-3+ 2.7ft. USB cable 1
FCBL-10-1+ 10 pin flat cable 1
FCBL-14-1+ 14 pin flat cable 1
FCBL-34-1+ 34 pin flat cable 1
RoHS Compliant
See our web site for RoHS Compliance
methodologies and qualifications
Applications

type B(Male)
FCBL-10-1+ 1 ft (0.3 m) 10 pin cable assembly with IDC
conn.
FCBL-14-1+ 1 ft (0.3 m) 14 pin cable assembly with IDC
conn.
FCBL-34-1+ 1 ft (0.3 m) 34 pin cable assembly with IDC
conn.
Ordering, Pricing & Availability Information see our web site
Model Description
USB-I/O-8DRV USB I/O Control Box
Optional Accessories Description
USB-CBL-AB-3+ (Spare) 2.7 ft (0.8 m) USB cable
USB-CBL-AB-7+ 6.8 ft (2.1 m) USB cable
USB-CBL-AB-11+ 11 ft (3.4 m) USB cable
FCBL-10-1+ (Spare) 1 ft (0.3 m) 10 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-10-2+ 2 ft (0.6 m) 10 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-10-3+ 3 ft (0.9 m) 10 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-14-1+ (Spare) 1 ft (0.3 m) 14 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-14-2+ 2 ft (0.6 m) 14 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-14-3+ 3 ft (0.9 m) 14 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-34-1+ (Spare) 1 ft (0.3 m) 34 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-34-2+ 2 ft (0.6 m) 34 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.
FCBL-34-3+ 3 ft (0.9 m) 34 pin cable assembly with IDC conn.